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Wayfarer Series 2022

Medway Yacht Club

Results are final as of 9:25 on November 5, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 27, Discards: 13, To count: 14, Rating system: PY, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY 16/04/22 23/04/22 30/04/22 07/05/22 14/05/22 21/05/22 28/05/22 11/06/22 18/06/22 02/07/22 09/07/22 WL
16/7

23/07/22 WL
30/7

06/08/22 13/08/22 20/08/22 27/08/22 03/09/22 10/09/22 lemon 24/09/22 01/10/22 08/10/22 15/10/22 22/10/22 29/10/22 Total Nett

1st MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD
STONE

1.259 2.4
RDGa

(16.0
DNC)

(3.0) (3.0) 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 (3.0) 2.0 (4.0) 1.0 (3.0) (16.0
DNC)

1.0 (10.0
RET)

(16.0
DNC)

1.0 1.0 (16.0
DNC)

2.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

1.0 2.4
RDGa

1.0 (4.0) 146.8 20.8

2nd HERCULES'
HOUND

10686 BRIAN
MCKENZIE

1.197 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 (5.0) (16.0
DNC)

(4.0) (4.0) (4.0) (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

2.9
RDGa

1.0 1.0 1.0 (16.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNF)

1.0 3.0 (7.0) 169.9 23.9

3rd UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS
PARISH

1.232 (16.0
DNC)

1.0 (10.0
RET)

2.0 (4.0) (6.0) (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

2.0 (7.0) 2.0 (4.0) 2.0 2.0 3.0 (4.0) 3.7
RDGa

(5.0) (8.0) 3.7
RDGa

(6.0) 2.0 1.0 (5.0) 2.0 2.0 1.0 136.4 29.4

4th MOONSHINE 10618 TONY
ALEXANDER

1.154 2.0 (4.0
RET)

(4.0) (5.0) (16.0
DNC)

4.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

4.0 (16.0
DNC)

3.0 (5.0) (16.0
DNC)

(6.0) 2.0 1.0 2.0 (6.0) 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 (16.0
DNC)

4.0 3.0 182.0 40.0

5th QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART
COLTART

1.183 (16.0
DNC)

4.0 RET (16.0
DNC)

(12.0
RET)

1.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

5.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 3.8
RDGa

2.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

3.0 5.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

4.0 4.0 4.0 (16.0
DNC)

3.8
RDGa

(16.0
DNC)

249.6 45.6

6th DEVILS
ADVOCATE

10666 ROGER
GIBBS

1.165 1.0 (16.0
DNC)

6.0 3.7
RDGa

(16.0
DNC)

1.0 3.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

3.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(8.0) 3.0 (16.0
DNC)

1.0 (16.0
DNC)

3.7
RDGa

3.0 2.0 8.0
DNF

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

7.0 2.0 247.4 47.4

7th LOOSE
KNOTS

10614 MARK
PENNY

1.174 3.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(6.0) 5.0 4.4
RDGa

4.0 3.0 4.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

5.0 (6.0) (16.0
DNC)

(9.0) 3.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

2.0 (16.0
DNC)

5.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 234.4 53.4

8th WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 4.0 (16.0
DNC)

5.0 (7.0) (6.0) (7.0) (9.0
DNF)

4.0 5.0 (6.0) 5.8
RDGa

6.0 (7.0) 5.0 (7.0) (7.0) (16.0
DNC)

4.0 (7.0) 3.0 (16.0
DNC)

5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 (8.0) 6.0 186.8 67.8

9th KNOT
RUSHIN'

11405 PHILIP
CLARABUT

1.0 (9.0
RET)

(16.0
DNC)

2.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(8.0) 1.0 7.0 (12.0
RET)

(16.0
DNC)

5.0 5.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

4.0 (16.0
DNC)

4.0 7.0 3.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

6.0 8.0 257.0 68.0

10th BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 5.0 (16.0
DNC)

10.0
RET

8.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

5.0 5.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

6.0 (16.0
DNC)

9.0 6.0 (16.0
DNC)

6.0 2.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

6.0 (16.0
DNC)

6.7
RDGa

(16.0
DNC)

9.0 10.0 301.7 93.7

11th HARD TACK 7899 JONATHAN
HOOD

1.074 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

10.0
DNS

9.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

6.0 (16.0
DNC)

6.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

10.0 (16.0
DNC)

10.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

7.0 16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

378.0 170.0

12th LA RIVE 10615 ALBERTO
QUAGLIA

1.055 7.3
RDGa

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

8.0 16.0
DNC

6.0 16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

7.3
RDGa

6.0 16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

9.0 379.6 171.6

13th INTERMEZZO 11012 TIM
TOWNSEND

1.18 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

8.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

1.0 6.3
RDGa

(16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

10.0
DNF

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

393.3 185.3

14th INDIA 10936 TREVOR
COX

1.111 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

8.0
RDGa

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

8.0 16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

416.0 208.0

15th LITTLE
ANGEL

10837 JONATHAN
DAVIS

1.066 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

13.0
DNS

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

10.0 16.0
DNC

423.0 215.0

16/04/22 - 16/04/22 at 14:10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 1 1.0

2 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 2 2.0

3 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 RDGa 2.4

4 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 3 3.0

5 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 4 4.0

6 BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 5 5.0

7 LA RIVE 10615 ALBERTO QUAGLIA 1.055 RDGa 7.3

8 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 RET 9.0

23/04/22 - 23/04/22 at 14:10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 1 1.0

2 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 RET 4.0

2 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 RET 4.0

30/04/22 - 30/04/22 at 14:10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 1 1.0
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2 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 2 2.0

3 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 3 3.0

4 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 4 4.0

5 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 5 5.0

6 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 6 6.0

7 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 RET 10.0

7 BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 RET 10.0

7 HARD TACK 7899 JONATHAN HOOD 1.074 DNS 10.0

07/05/22 - 07/05/22 at 14:10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 1 1.0

2 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 2 2.0

3 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 3 3.0

4 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 RDGa 3.7

5 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 4 4.0

6 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 5 5.0

7 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 6 6.0

8 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 7 7.0

9 BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 8 8.0

10 HARD TACK 7899 JONATHAN HOOD 1.074 9 9.0

11 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 RET 12.0

14/05/22 - 14/05/22 at 14:15

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 1 1.0

2 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 2 2.0

3 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 3 3.0

4 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 4 4.0

5 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 5 5.0

6 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 6 6.0

7 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 7 7.0

21/05/22 - 21/05/22 at 14:10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 1 1.0

2 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 2 2.0

3 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 3 3.0

4 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 4 4.0

5 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 RDGa 4.4

6 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 5 5.0

7 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 6 6.0

8 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 7 7.0

9 INTERMEZZO 11012 TIM TOWNSEND 1.18 8 8.0

28/05/22 - 28/05/22 at 14:19

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 1 1.0

2 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 2 2.0

3 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 3 3.0

4 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 4 4.0

5 BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 5 5.0



Sailwave results for Wayfarer Series 2022 at Medway Yacht Club 2022

https://www.sailwave.com/results/medway/wayfarers%202022.htm[04/04/2023 10:08:21]

6 HARD TACK 7899 JONATHAN HOOD 1.074 6 6.0

7 INDIA 10936 TREVOR COX 1.111 RDGa 8.0

8 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 DNF 9.0

11/06/22 - 11/06/22 at 14:10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 1 1.0

2 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 2 2.0

3 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 3 3.0

4 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 4 4.0

5 BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 5 5.0

18/06/22 - 18/06/22 at 14:10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 1 1.0

2 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 2 2.0

3 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 3 3.0

4 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 4 4.0

5 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 5 5.0

6 HARD TACK 7899 JONATHAN HOOD 1.074 6 6.0

02/07/22 - 02/07/22 at 14:10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 1 1.0

2 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 2 2.0

3 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 3 3.0

4 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 4 4.0

5 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 5 5.0

6 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 6 6.0

7 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 7 7.0

8 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 8 8.0

09/07/22 - 09/07/22 at 14:10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 1 1.0

2 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 2 2.0

3 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 3 3.0

4 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 4 4.0

5 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 5 5.0

6 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 RDGa 5.8

7 BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 6 6.0

WL 16/7 - 16/07/22 at 14:10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 1 1.0

2 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 2 2.0

3 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 3 3.0

4 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 4 4.0

5 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 5 5.0

6 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 6 6.0
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7 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 7 7.0

23/07/22 - 23/07/22 at 14:10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 1 1.0

2 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 2 2.0

3 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 3 3.0

4 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 4 4.0

5 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 5 5.0

6 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 6 6.0

7 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 7 7.0

8 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 8 8.0

9 BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 9 9.0

10 HARD TACK 7899 JONATHAN HOOD 1.074 10 10.0

11 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 RET 12.0

WL 30/7 - 30/07/22 at 12:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 INTERMEZZO 11012 TIM TOWNSEND 1.18 1 1.0

2 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 2 2.0

3 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 3 3.0

4 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 RDGa 3.8

5 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 4 4.0

6 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 5 5.0

7 BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 6 6.0

06/08/22 - 06/08/22 at 12:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 1 1.0

2 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 2 2.0

3 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 3 3.0

4 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 4 4.0

5 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 5 5.0

6 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 6 6.0

7 INTERMEZZO 11012 TIM TOWNSEND 1.18 RDGa 6.3

8 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 7 7.0

9 INDIA 10936 TREVOR COX 1.111 8 8.0

10 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 9 9.0

11 HARD TACK 7899 JONATHAN HOOD 1.074 10 10.0

12 LITTLE ANGEL 10837 JONATHAN DAVIS 1.066 DNS 13.0

13/08/22 - 13/08/22 at 12:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 1 1.0

2 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 2 2.0

3 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 3 3.0

4 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 4 4.0

5 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 5 5.0

6 BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 6 6.0

7 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 7 7.0

8 LA RIVE 10615 ALBERTO QUAGLIA 1.055 8 8.0

9 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 RET 10.0
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20/08/22 - 20/08/22 at 12:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 1 1.0

2 BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 2 2.0

3 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 RDGa 3.7

27/08/22 - 27/08/22 at 1410

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 1 1.0

2 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 2 2.0

3 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 3 3.0

4 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 RDGa 3.7

5 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 4 4.0

6 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 5 5.0

7 LA RIVE 10615 ALBERTO QUAGLIA 1.055 6 6.0

03/09/22 - 03/09/22 at 1410

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 1 1.0

2 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 2 2.0

3 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 RDGa 2.9

4 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 3 3.0

5 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 4 4.0

6 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 5 5.0

7 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 6 6.0

8 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 7 7.0

9 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 8 8.0

10/09/22 - 10/09/22 at 1410

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 1 1.0

2 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 2 2.0

3 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 3 3.0

4 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 RDGa 3.7

5 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 4 4.0

lemon - 17/09/22 at 1410

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 1 1.0

2 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 2 2.0

3 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 3 3.0

4 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 4 4.0

5 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 5 5.0

6 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 6 6.0

7 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 DNF 8.0

24/09/22 - 24/09/22 at 1410

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points
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1 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 1 1.0

2 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 2 2.0

3 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 3 3.0

4 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 4 4.0

5 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 5 5.0

6 BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 6 6.0

7 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 7 7.0

8 LA RIVE 10615 ALBERTO QUAGLIA 1.055 RDGa 7.3

01/10/22 - 01/10/22 at 1410

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 1 1.0

2 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 2 2.0

3 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 3 3.0

4 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 4 4.0

5 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 5 5.0

6 LA RIVE 10615 ALBERTO QUAGLIA 1.055 6 6.0

7 HARD TACK 7899 JONATHAN HOOD 1.074 7 7.0

08/10/22 - 08/10/22 at 1410

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 1 1.0

2 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 2 2.0

3 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 3 3.0

4 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 4 4.0

5 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 5 5.0

6 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 6 6.0

7 BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 RDGa 6.7

8 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 DNF 10.0

8 INTERMEZZO 11012 TIM TOWNSEND 1.18 DNF 10.0

15/10/22 - 08/10/22 at 1410

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 1 1.0

2 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 2 2.0

3 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 RDGa 2.4

4 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 3 3.0

5 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 4 4.0

22/10/22 - 08/10/22 at 1410

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 1 1.0

2 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 2 2.0

3 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 3 3.0

4 QUICKSILVER 10947 STEWART COLTART 1.183 RDGa 3.8

5 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 4 4.0

6 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 5 5.0

7 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 6 6.0

8 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 7 7.0

9 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 8 8.0

10 BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 9 9.0

11 LITTLE ANGEL 10837 JONATHAN DAVIS 1.066 10 10.0



Sailwave results for Wayfarer Series 2022 at Medway Yacht Club 2022

https://www.sailwave.com/results/medway/wayfarers%202022.htm[04/04/2023 10:08:21]

29/10/22 - 08/10/22 at 1410

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName PY Place Points

1 UBIQUE 11080 CHRIS PARISH 1.232 1 1.0

2 DEVILS ADVOCATE 10666 ROGER GIBBS 1.165 2 2.0

3 MOONSHINE 10618 TONY ALEXANDER 1.154 3 3.0

4 MUFFIN 10974 RICHARD STONE 1.259 4 4.0

5 LOOSE KNOTS 10614 MARK PENNY 1.174 5 5.0

6 WILD THING 11315 MIKE PIMM 1.193 6 6.0

7 HERCULES' HOUND 10686 BRIAN MCKENZIE 1.197 7 7.0

8 KNOT RUSHIN' 11405 PHILIP CLARABUT 1.0 8 8.0

9 LA RIVE 10615 ALBERTO QUAGLIA 1.055 9 9.0

10 BLACK JACK 11064 NIGEL PYE 0.996 10 10.0
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